## **Self-Drive Holidays – Banff Holiday**



## **Tariffs**

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include GST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM - SFYBA4

Rate including Rental Car for 2021.

			Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child
From	То	Twin	+65	Triple	Quad	Single	12 to 15	6 to 12
03-Jan-21	30-Apr-21	\$614	\$614	\$529	\$486	\$986	\$196	\$163
01-May-21	21-May-21	\$806	\$806	\$657	\$582	\$1,369	\$196	\$163
22-May-21	10-Oct-21	\$1,110	\$1,110	\$859	\$734	\$1,977	\$196	\$163
11-Oct-21	31-Oct-21	\$762	\$762	\$628	\$560	\$1,282	\$196	\$163

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Tour Code: DM-SFYBA4

Rate without Rental Car for 2021.

			Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Triple	Quad	Single	12 to 15	6 to 12
03-Jan-21	30-Apr-21	\$471	\$471	\$434	\$415	\$700	\$196	\$163
01-May-21	21-May-21	\$663	\$663	\$561	\$511	\$1,083	\$196	\$163
22-May-21	10-Oct-21	\$967	\$967	\$764	\$663	\$1,691	\$196	\$163
11-Oct-21	31-Oct-21	\$619	\$619	\$532	\$489	\$996	\$196	\$163

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

## **Self-Drive Holidays – Banff Holiday**



Tour Code: DM - SFYBA4

Rate including Rental Car for 2022.

			Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child
From	То	Twin	+65	Triple	Quad	Single	12 to 15	6 to 12
01-Nov-21	17-Dec-21	\$635	\$635	\$544	\$498	\$1,024	\$199	\$165
18-Dec-21	31-Dec-21	\$878	\$878	\$706	\$620	\$1,511	\$199	\$165
03-Jan-22	30-Apr-22	\$635	\$635	\$544	\$498	\$1,024	\$199	\$165
01-May-22	21-May-22	\$836	\$836	\$678	\$599	\$1,425	\$199	\$165
22-May-22	10-Oct-22	\$1,155	\$1,155	\$891	\$758	\$2,064	\$199	\$165
11-Oct-22	31-Oct-22	\$790	\$790	\$647	\$576	\$1,334	\$199	\$165

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Tour Code: DM-SFYBA4

Rate without Rental Car for 2022.

			Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Triple	Quad	Single	12 to 15	6 to 12
01-Nov-21	17-Dec-21	\$486	\$486	\$445	\$424	\$726	\$199	\$165
18-Dec-21	31-Dec-21	\$729	\$729	\$607	\$546	\$1,213	\$199	\$165
03-Jan-22	30-Apr-22	\$486	\$486	\$445	\$424	\$726	\$199	\$165
01-May-22	21-May-22	\$687	\$687	\$578	\$524	\$1,128	\$199	\$165
22-May-22	10-Oct-22	\$1,006	\$1,006	\$791	\$684	\$1,766	\$199	\$165
11-Oct-22	31-Oct-22	\$641	\$641	\$548	\$501	\$1,037	\$199	\$165

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

## **Self-Drive Holidays – Banff Holiday**



Beds	Occupancy
r‡ or r₽₽	11
🔊 or 🗗 🗗	•
<b>\$</b>	111
<b>₽₽</b>	1111
<b>₽</b>	++++
<b>₽</b>	++++
	ক or কক ক or কক কক কক কক